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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 ANUPAMA S KURUP SASI KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

PANUVELIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PERUMPULICKAL, 
PANDALAM 

THEKKEKARA, 
MANNAM NAGAR, 

689501, ADOOR

  

2 23/01/2026 Aparna B S Sunil Kumar G (FTHR) Sivaganga, Arukalickal 
West, Ezhamkulam, 

Vayala, 691554, Adoor

  

3 23/01/2026 Kevin Thomas Thomas Mathew (FTHR) Mammoottil Green 
Land, Paranthal, 

Pandalam, Paranthal P 
O, 689501, Adoor

  

4 23/01/2026 ALIYA MUMTHAZ S SHAJI S (FTHR) ARIF MANZIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KADAKKAD, 
Kurambala, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

5 23/01/2026 SAMKUTTY 
VARGHESE

VALSAMMA SAM 
(WIFE)

360, Edayilavilayil 
Shalu Bhavan, 
Mundappally, 

Peringanadu, Manakala, 
691551, Adoor

  

6 23/01/2026 Dilina Elza Saji Saji P John (FTHR) Palavilayil, 
Puthusseribhagam, 
Erathu, Vayala P O, 

691554, Adoor

  

7 23/01/2026 BABU JOHN O A JOHN (FTHR) ORAVARISSERIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
ANGADICKAL, 

KODUMON, 
KODUMON EAST, 

691555, ADOOR

  

8 23/01/2026 ASHNA S VINCENT VINCENT M (FTHR) ASHADAM, 
PANNIVIZHA, 

ADOOR, 
ANANDAPPALLY, 

691525, ADOOR

  

9 23/01/2026 JIYAD M ZAKKIR T S ZAKKIR 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

SANDWANAM, 
MANGARAM, 
MANGARAM, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

10 23/01/2026 GEORGE 
EDAKKUNNIL

JACOB GEORGE 
(FTHR)

EDAKKUNNIL, 
KEERUKUZHI, 

PANDALAM 
THEKKEKARA, 
KEERUKUZHI, 
689502, ADOOR

  

11 23/01/2026 PONNAPPAN 
ACHARI 

ARJUNAN ACHARI 
(FTHR)

LEENA BHAVANAM, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD, 
691552, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

12 23/01/2026 SREESANTH G GOPI K (FTHR) ADOOCHERILVILA 
PADIN, 

MUNDAPPALLY, 
PERINGANADU, 

PARAKKOOTTAM, 
691551, ADOOR

  

13 23/01/2026 SARI S PRADEEP S (HSBN) SAI KRIPA, 
KURAMPALA, 
KURAMPALA, 

PANDALAM P O, 
689501, ADOOR

  

14 23/01/2026 SNEHA ANNA SUNNY SHEEJA (MTHR) 7/591 VAZHAVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
CHAYALODU, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
CHAYALODU P O, 

691526, ADOOR

  

15 23/01/2026 ANSHA S VINCENT VINCENT M (FTHR) ASHADAM, 
PANNIVIZHA, 

ADOOR, 
ANANDAPPALLY, 

691525, ADOOR

  

16 23/01/2026 NIBIN BABU BABU JOHN (FTHR) ORAVARISSERIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
ANGADICKAL, 

KODUMON, 
KODUMON EAST, 

691555, ADOOR

  

17 23/01/2026 SUMATHI PONNAPPAN 
ACHARI (HSBN)

LEENA BHAVANAM, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD, 
691552, ADOOR

  

18 23/01/2026 PRADEEP S SASIDHARAN (FTHR) SAI KRIPA, 
KURAMPALA, 
KURAMPALA, 

PANDALAM P O, 
689501, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

19 23/01/2026 Aji P G Idichandy George 
(FTHR)

Pathiruvelil 
Puthenveedu, Vayala, 

Adoor, Vayala, 691554, 
Adoor

  

20 23/01/2026 AMALA BABU 
THOMAS 

BABU K THOMAS 
(FTHR)

Kuzhithundil Puthen 
Veedu, Thuvayoor, 

Kadampanad, 
Thuvayoor South, 

691552, Adoor

  

21 23/01/2026 AJMAL ANSARI (FTHR) PARACHARUVIL, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

THEPPUPARA P O, 
691554, ADOOR

  

22 23/01/2026 SAJI JOHN JOHN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

GRACE VILLA, 
KANNAMKODE, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

691523, ADOOR

  

23 23/01/2026 REVATHI 
BALACHANDRAN 

RENJITH C (HSBN) VASANTHALAYAM, 
KADKADAMPANAD 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD, 
691553, ADOOR

  

24 23/01/2026 Sudhamany Ramesh Kumar (HSBN) Kailasam, Cherupuncha, 
Peringanad, Peringanad, 

691551, Adoor

  

25 23/01/2026 BINU R K RAMAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KRISHNALAYAM, 
PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

NOORANAD P O, 
690504, ADOOR

  

26 23/01/2026 Radhakrishnakurup Sankarakurup (FTHR) Anjali, Kurampala, 
Kurampala, Pandalam, 

689501, Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

27 23/01/2026 ASIF SHAREEF S SHAREEF (FTHR) DHARUL SALAM, 
Kadakkad, Pandalam, 

Pandalam, 689501, 
Adoor

  

28 23/01/2026 ANEENA JOSE JOSE Y (FTHR) PANAVILAYIL, 
ARUKALICKAL 
WEST, ERATHU, 

VAYALA P O, 691554, 
ADOOR

  

29 23/01/2026 Ragimol R Aji P G (HSBN) Pathiruvelil 
Puthenveedu, Vayala, 

Adoor, Vayala, 691554, 
Adoor

  

30 23/01/2026 Rahul R Rajan A (FTHR) Vadakkekkara 
Kizhakkethil, 

Arukkalikkal West, 
Enathu, Vayala P O, 

691554, Adoor

  

31 23/01/2026 SOUMYA L SUMESH T (HSBN) KOCHUPLAVILAYIL, 
CHOORAKODE, 

ERATHU, 
CHOORAKODE, 
691551, ADOOR

  

32 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SELMAN 

SHAJAHAN N (FTHR) ULAMAYIL 
LAKSHAM VEEDU, 

PANDALAM P O, 
KURAMPALA, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

33 23/01/2026 Sabeena Nahusharukhan Nahasharu Khan 
(HSBN)

Anugraham, 
Kannamcode, Adoor, 
Adoor, 691523, Adoor

  

34 23/01/2026 BINU SHAHUL SHAMILA S (WIFE) THARAYILAYYATHU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
KANNAMKODE, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

691523, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

35 23/01/2026 SHAJINA A AISHA BEEVI (MTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
ARUKALICKAL 
WEST, ADOOR, 

VADAKKEDATHUKAVU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

36 23/01/2026 BINU BABU BABU B (FTHR) VISHAKHAM, 
PANNIVIZHA, 

ADOOR, ADOOR, 
691523, ADOOR

  

37 23/01/2026 Devananda S Jayasree C J (MTHR) Sarovaram, 
Vellakulangara, Adoor, 

Manakala, 691551, 
Adoor

  

38 23/01/2026 SOBHA S SOMAN (FTHR) KARIKKUZHIYIL, 
VAYALA, ERATHU, 

VAYALA 
PARAKODE, 691526, 

ADOOR

  

39 23/01/2026 ASHIN JOHNSON MINI JOHNSON 
(MTHR)

JOHNSON VILLA, 
ARUKALICKAL 

WEST, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
ADOOR, 691523, 

ADOOR

  

40 23/01/2026 FEBINA B SHAJINA A (MTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
ARUKALICKAL 
WEST, ADOOR, 

VADADAKKEDATHUKAVU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

41 23/01/2026 Rooth Rooth Daniel (FTHR) Palli Ayyathu, 
Mamkuttam, 

Ezhamkulam, Nedumon, 
691556, Adoor

  

42 23/01/2026 Aksa Anna Aji Elizabeth Thomas 
(MTHR)

Joel Villa, Vayala, 
Adoor, Vayala, 691554, 

Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

43 23/01/2026 V AMBIKA RAJAN (HSBN) NANDAGOKULAM, 
KURAMPALA, 
KURAMPALA, 
KURAMPALA 

SOUTH, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

44 23/01/2026 Nahasharu Khan Sabeena Nahusharukhan 
(WIFE)

Anugraham, 
Kannamcode, Adoor, 
Adoor, 691523, Adoor

  

45 23/01/2026 VALSAMMA BABU E G BABU (HSBN) ELAVINAL HOUSE, 
KODUMON, 
KODUMON, 

KODUMON, 691555, 
ADOOR

  

46 23/01/2026 ATHULYA A MANOJ P (FTHR) KAZHINJIYIL 
PADINJAREPURA, 

MANNADY, 
KADAMPANADU, 
MANNADY P O, 
691530, ADOOR

  

47 23/01/2026 VIJAYALEKSHMY 
SOMANATHAN 

PILLAI

K K SOMANATHAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

KARTHIKA, 
PANDALAM P O 
THONNALLOOR, 

PANDALAM, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

48 23/01/2026 REJITHA R PILLAI RAJAN PILLAI (FTHR) NANDAGOKULAM, 
KURAMPALA, 
KURAMPALA, 
KURAMPALA 

SOUTH, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

49 23/01/2026 K OMANAKUTTAN BINDHU K (WIFE) KOIYPPALLIL 
VEEDU, MANNADY, 

KADAMPANADU, 
MANNADY P O, 
691530, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

50 23/01/2026 MERCY BABU Babu (HSBN) Baiju Bhavanam, 
Peringanad, Peringanad, 

Peringanad, 691551, 
Adoor

  

51 23/01/2026 ABHISHEK R REJEESH KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

4/278,KARTHIKA, 
MALLIKA,THATTAYIL, 

PANDALAM 
THEKKEKARA, 

THATTAYIL, 691525, 
ADOOR

  

52 23/01/2026 RAJU THOMAS THOMAS P O (FTHR) J J VILLA, 
KURAMPALA, 
KURAMPALA, 
KURAMPALA 

SOUTH, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

53 23/01/2026 PRIYA P C PREMNATH (FTHR) KAIRALY, 
Konnamankara, 

ADOOR, ADOOR, 
691523, ADOOR

  

54 23/01/2026 BAIJU KUMAR VASUDEVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

JYOTHI SADANAM, 
ANGADICKAL 

SOUTH, 
ANGADICKAL, 
ANGADICKAL 
SOUTH, 691555, 

ADOOR

  

55 23/01/2026 Joyal Shibu Shibu Thomas (FTHR) Saji Bhavan, 
Poozhikkad, Kurampala 
Pandalam, Poozhikkad P 

O, 689515, Adoor

  

56 23/01/2026 CIRIL MONCY 
IDICULA 

MONCY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

SIMIN VILLA, 
POOZHIKKADU P O, 

PANDALAM, 
PANDALAM, 689515, 

ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

57 23/01/2026 SARAMMA O P SAMUEL MATHAI 
(OTHR)

12/125 MALAYIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

AICKAD, KODUMON, 
KODUMON P O, 
691555, ADOOR

  

58 23/01/2026 NAYOMI M OMANA K C (MTHR) CHELLAKODE, 
VAYALA, ENATHU, 

VAYALA P O, 691554, 
ADOOR

  

59 23/01/2026 BIJO B DANIEL Babu (FTHR) Baiju Bhavanam, 
Peringanad, Peringanad, 

Peringanad, 691551, 
Adoor

  

60 23/01/2026 DEVIKA VINOD VINOD KUMAR O T 
(FTHR)

LEKSHMI NIVAS, 
PERINGANADU, 
PERINGANADU, 

NELLIMUKAL P O, 
691551, ADOOR

  

61 23/01/2026 Vini Wilson Mini Wilson (MTHR) Bethel Vini Bhavanam, 
Vayala, Adoor, Vayala, 

691554, Adoor

  

62 23/01/2026 SUJATHA K RAMANAN R (HSBN) ELLUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, ENATHU P 
O, 691526, ADOOR

  

63 23/01/2026 ROY THOMAS THOMAS MATHAI 
(FTHR)

VALLATTOOR 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PARANTHAL, 
PARANTHAL, 

PARANTHAL, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

64 23/01/2026 NINU KUNJUMON BABY KUNJUMON 
(FTHR)

K S BHAVAN, 
PANNIVIZHA, 

ADOOR, PARAKODE 
P O, 691554, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

65 23/01/2026 Ananya E S Sushama E D (MTHR) Gurudeeptham, 
Manakkala, Erathu, 
Manakkala, 691551, 

Adoor

  

66 23/01/2026 RAJI VARGHESE Baiju B Daniel (HSBN) Baiju Bhavanam, 
Peringanad, Peringanad, 

Peringanad, 691551, 
Adoor

  

67 23/01/2026 Ann Mary Varghese Prince Aluvilayil 
Thankachan (FTHR)

Aluvilayil Prince 
Bhavan, Kadampanad 
North, kadampanad, 

Kadampanad, 691552, 
adoor

  

68 23/01/2026 BIMAL SASI SASIDHARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KAIRALI, ADOOR, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

691523, ADOOR

  

69 23/01/2026 MANI ASHOKAN (HSBN) EDASSERIL 
MELETHIL, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
ERATHU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

70 23/01/2026 RAJESH P PARAMESWARA 
KURUP (FTHR)

RAJEEV 
BHAVANAM, 

KODUMON EAST, 
KODUMON, 

KODUMON EAST, 
691555, ADOOR

  

71 23/01/2026 RAMANAN R N RAMAKRISHNAN 
ACHARY (FTHR)

ELLUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, ENATHU P 
O, 691526, ADOOR

  

72 23/01/2026 JIJI JOHN JOHN M (FTHR) Chengottu Thazhethil, 
Peringanad, Peringanad, 

Peringanad, 691551, 
Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

73 23/01/2026 MANJUSHA J PRASANTH M R 
(HSBN)

MUKALAYYATHU 
HOUSE, 

KURAMPALA SOUTH 
P O, PANDALAM, 

KURAMPALA, 
KURAMPALA 

SOUTH, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

74 23/01/2026 AMAL SWALIHA REJI K (FTHR) SHALIMAR, 
PAZHAKULAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAZHAKULAM P O, 

691523, ADOOR

  

75 23/01/2026 Lizy George V S George (HSBN) Vilayil Puthenveedu, 
Poozhikkad, Kurampala 
Pandalam, Poozhikkad  

P O, 689515, Adoor

  

76 23/01/2026 LORANCEY M JOHNSON S (HSBN) RINU BHAVANAM, 
KANNIMALA 

MANNADY P O, 
KADAMPANAD, 

MANNADY, 691530, 
ADOOR

  

77 23/01/2026 DILEEP S RAMANAN R (FTHR) ELLUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, ENATHU P 
O, 691526, ADOOR

  

78 23/01/2026 SNEHA JOHNSON JOHNSON George 
(FTHR)

Bethel Johns Villa, 
Peringanad, Peringanad, 

Peringanad, 691551, 
Adoor

  

79 23/01/2026 CHACKO 
KODITHOPPIL 

THOMAS 

T M THOMAS (FTHR) KODITHOPPIL 
HEBRON, 

PANNIVIZHA, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

691523, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

80 23/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI S ABHIJITH S S (HSBN) KARTHIKA, 
MANNADY, 

KADAMPANADU, 
MANNADY P O, 
691530, ADOOR

  

81 23/01/2026 INDU S RAMANAN RAMANAN R (FTHR) ELLUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, ENATHU P 
O, 691526, ADOOR

  

82 23/01/2026 SUSAN GEORGE KURUVILA BABU 
(HSBN)

THUNDATHIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MUDIYOORKONAM, 
PANDALAM, 

MUDIYOORKONAM, 
689501, ADOOR

  

83 23/01/2026 SAJI THOMAS CHERIAN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MANNAMCHERI 
MALAYIL, 

KADAMPANAD 
SOUTH, 

KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD 
SOUTH, 691553, 

ADOOR

  

84 23/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR K Krishnankutty (FTHR) Thakadivila Thekkethil, 
Peringanad, Peringanad, 

Peringanad, 691551, 
Adoor

  

85 23/01/2026 BIJUKUMAR 
SUKUMARAN 

SUKUMARAN (FTHR) 15/19 SAROVARAM, 
AICKADU, 

KODUMON, 
KODUMON PO, 
691555, ADOOR

  

86 23/01/2026 ANUMOL R A ASWAN S BABU 
(HSBN)

ASWAN BHAVAN, 
KEERUKUZHY, 

PANDALAM 
THEKKEKARA, 
KEERUKUZHY, 
689502, ADOOR

  



Jan 26, 2026, 5:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

87 23/01/2026 Thankamani Ammal .L Rajammma E N (OTHR) Laksmi Vilasam, 
Mundappally, 
Peringanadu, 

Peringanadu, 691551, 
Adoor

  

88 23/01/2026 ANANTHA 
KRISHNAN S 

SANTHA KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

MULAPPAMAN 
MADAM, MANNADY, 

KADAMPANADU, 
MANNADY P O, 
691530, ADOOR

  

89 23/01/2026 AMRITHA.P.S Sunil Chandran (FTHR) Narayana Vilasam, 
Pallickal, Pallickal, 
Nooranadu, 690504, 

Adoor

  

90 23/01/2026 SANDEEP S SATHEESHAN K 
(FTHR)

OORALIPARAMBIL, 
CHATHANNUPUZHA, 

ERATHU, 
CHOORAKKODE, 

691551, ADOOR

  

91 23/01/2026 JACOB GEORGE PONNAMMA JACOB 
(WIFE)

JACOB RESIDENCE, 
PANNIVIZHA, 

ADOOR, ADOOR, 
691523, ADOOR

  

92 23/01/2026 PONNAMMA JACOB JACOB GEORGE 
(HSBN)

JACOB RESIDENCE, 
PANNIVIZHA, 

ADOOR, ADOOR, 
691523, ADOOR

  

93 23/01/2026 DEEPA T PRAMOD S (HSBN) 213-A/20/
VYBHAVAM, 

ARUKALICKAL 
EAST, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
NEDUMON P O, 
691556, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

94 23/01/2026 ARYASREE T S THARABHAI S 
(MTHR)

Sreenilayam, 
Kadampanad South, 

Kadampanad, 
Kadampanad South P O, 

691553, Adoor

  

95 23/01/2026 Anjaly T Rajamma E N (OTHR) Lakshmi Vilasam, 
Mundappally, 
Peringanadu, 

Peringanadu P O, 
691551, Adoor

  

96 23/01/2026 Achsah Mariam Jacob Jacob John (FTHR) Puthussey Bethel, Vidya 
Nagar Karuvatta, Adoor, 

Adoor, 691523, Adoor

  

97 23/01/2026 JOJI PHILIP JOSEPH (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL 
VEEDU, 

ARUKALICKAL 
WEST, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
ADOOR, 691523, 

ADOOR

  

98 23/01/2026 Rijo Thomas Thomaskutty K S 
(FTHR)

Rejoice, Choorakode P 
O, Erathu, Choorakode, 

691551, Adoor

  

99 23/01/2026 ISSAC CLARAMMA (WIFE) THEKKEKURUMPELIL, 
CHOORAKODE, 

ERATHU, 
CHOORAKODE, 
691551, ADOOR

  

100 23/01/2026 Rijo Thomas Thomaskutty K S 
(FTHR)

Rejoice, Choorakode P 
O, Erathu, Choorakode, 

691551, Adoor

  

101 23/01/2026 ELIZABETH GEORGE JOJI PHILIP (HSBN) KOTTARATHIL 
VEEDU, 

PUTHUMALA, 
ADOOR, 

PUTHUMALA, 
691554, ADOOR

  



Jan 26, 2026, 5:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

102 23/01/2026 SONIA SIMON MANOJ THOMAS 
(HSBN)

EDEN VIHAR, 
PONGALADY, 
PANDALAM 

THEKKEKARA, 
PARANTHAL P O, 

689501, ADOOR

  

103 23/01/2026 SREEKALESH S M P SREEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

CHITTOOR 
MELETHIL, 

KEERUKUZHY P O, 
PANDALAM 

THEKKEKARA, 
KEERUKUZHY, 
689502, ADOOR

  

104 23/01/2026 ARJUN K S ANILKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

GOPALA SADANAM, 
KADAMPANAD 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD 
SOUTH, 691553, 

ADOOR

  

105 23/01/2026 JOBIN M MONACHAN (FTHR) ROSE VILLA, 
THUVAYOOR 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANADU, 

THUVAYOOR SOUTH 
P O, 691552, ADOOR

  

106 23/01/2026 SOMAVALLY T R RAGHAVANASSARY 
(FTHR)

LEKSHMI VILASAM, 
THUVAYOOR, 

KADAMPANADU, 
THUVAYOOR 

SOUTH, 691552, 
ADOOR

  

107 23/01/2026 REKHA G KOCHUCHRUKKAN 
(FTHR)

AISWARYA 
BHAVANAM, 
KODUMON, 
KODUMON, 

KODUMON, 691555, 
ADOOR

  



Jan 26, 2026, 5:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

108 23/01/2026 ANJU V JISHNU BALAN 
(HSBN)

SREEMANDIRAM, 
ATTUVASSERI, 
ANGADICKAL, 

ANGADICAL NORTH 
P O, 689648, ADOOR

  

109 23/01/2026 ANASWARA V S SOMAVALLY T R 
(MTHR)

LEKSHMI VILASAM, 
THUVAYOOR, 

KADAMPANADU, 
THUVAYOOR SOUTH 

PO, 691552, ADOOR

  

110 23/01/2026 AMBILY KRISHNAN Krishnan Kutty P k 
(HSBN)

Punartham, Pazhakulam, 
Peringanad, 

Pazhskulam, 691523, 
Adoor

  

111 23/01/2026 ABIYA S GEORGE SAJI GEORGE (FTHR) PULLAMPULLIL, 
KADAMPANAD 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD 

SOUTH P O, 691553, 
Adoor

  

112 23/01/2026 JAYALEKSHMI L ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) VIJAYA BHAVANAM, 
PARAKODE, ADOOR, 

PARAKODE P O, 
691554, ADOOR

  

113 23/01/2026 ABEL TOM JOHN TIJU THOMAS (FTHR) NEDIYAKALAYIL 
LEE HOME, 

ARUKALICKAL 
WEST, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
VAYALA, 691554, 

ADOOR

  

114 23/01/2026 Vinod Kumar V Venugopal (FTHR) Shobhana Vilasam, 
Arukalickal West, 

Ezhamkulam, Vayala, 
691554, Adoor

  



Jan 26, 2026, 5:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

115 23/01/2026 SAJITH S SURESH K (FTHR) SREE SYLAM, 
ELAMPALLIL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAYYANALLOOR P 
O, 690504, ADOOR

  

116 23/01/2026 SAFA SIDHIK SIDHIK K S (FTHR) 400/05/SIYANA 
MANZIL, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
NEDUMON P O, 
691556, ADOOR

  

117 23/01/2026 AVANI V ASHOKAN VALSALA B (MTHR) SANTHOSH 
BHABVAN, 

THUVAYOOR 
NORTH, ERATHU, 

MANAKALA, 691551, 
ADOOR

  

118 23/01/2026 Soumya S Nair Suja S Nair (MTHR) PARAPPURATHU 
THEKKETHIL, 
ELAMPALLIL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAYYANALLOOR P 
O, 690504, ADOOR

  

119 23/01/2026 MUBSIM 
MOHAMMAD 

THAJUDEEN H 
(FTHR)

NEDIYAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ENATHU, ENATHU, 
ENATHU, 691526, 

ADOOR

  

120 23/01/2026 Maidhili Binukumar Binukumar A K (FTHR) Mithula Bhavan, 
Muttom, Thumpamon, 
Muttom P O, 689502, 

Adoor

  

121 23/01/2026 ASHTAMI V 
ASHOKAN

VALSALA B (MTHR) SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

THUVAYOOR 
NORTH, ERATHU, 

MANAKALA, 691551, 
ADOOR

  



Jan 26, 2026, 5:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

122 23/01/2026 DIJA R S SAJEEV S (FTHR) SAJEEV BHAVANAM, 
ENATHU, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, 691526, 
ADOOR

  

123 23/01/2026 RAJI M P S ANAND KUMAR 
(HSBN)

K G L FACTORY 
QUARTERS, 

KOODAL, KOODAL, 
NEDUMONCAVU, 

689693, KONNI

  

124 23/01/2026 DIYA R S SAJEEV S (FTHR) SAJEEV BHAVANAM, 
ENATHU, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, 691526, 
ADOOR

  

125 23/01/2026 Christy Dinah Suresh Suresh Chacko (FTHR) Mulamoottil Peedikayil, 
Muttom, Thumpamon, 
Muttom P O, 689502, 

Adoor

  

126 23/01/2026 Nisharani S Madhumohanan Nair N 
(HSBN)

Pournami, 
Chathanoopuzha, 

Erathu, Choorakode, 
691551, Adoor

  

127 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NASARIN 
N 

NISHAD S (FTHR) KANJIRAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MANNADY, 
KADAMPANAD, 

MANNADY, 691530, 
ADOOR

  

128 23/01/2026 ATHULYA J THOMAS JIBI THOMAS (FTHR) POOTHAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ANGADICKAL 
NORTH, 

ANGADICKAL, 
ANGADICKAL 

NORTH, 689648, 
ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

129 23/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor khan A Haroon Rehiman 
(FTHR)

Nedunagappallil, 
Elampallil, pallikal, 
Payyanalloor p o, 

690504, adoor

  

130 23/01/2026 JIBI THOMAS SUSAMMA THOMAS 
(WIFE)

POOTHAKUZHIYIL, 
ANGADICKAL 

NORTH, 
ANGADICKAL, 
ANGADICKAL 

NORTH, 689648, 
ADOOR

  

131 23/01/2026 Sooraja S SOORAJ S (OTHR) Ampalathazhatha, 
Arukalickal West, 

Ezhamkulam, Parakode, 
691554, Adoor

  

132 23/01/2026 Reji Mathew Daisy Reji (WIFE) Alummottil Renju 
Bhavan, Pongalady, 

Pandalam Thekkekara, 
Paranthal PO, 689501, 
Pandalam Thekkekara

  

133 23/01/2026 RIJIN C SHIJU SHIJU CHACKO 
(FTHR)

EATTIVILAYIL, 
NEDUMON, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
NEDUMON, 691556, 

ADOOR

  

134 23/01/2026 Makesh M Muraleedharan Pilla 
(FTHR)

Thengil Thazhethil, 
Arukalickal West, 

Ezhamkulam, Vayala, 
691554, Adoor

  

135 23/01/2026 SAMEERA J NUSHAN K M (HSBN) KURICHIKKARA 
PUTHEN, ENATHU, 
ENATHU, ENATHU, 

691526, ADOOR

  

136 23/01/2026 Aman Muhammad Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) Mujeeb Bhavan, 
Thoduvakadu, 
Ezhamkulam, 

Theppupara, 691554, 
Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

137 23/01/2026 VAISHNAVI D DEEPA RAVI (MTHR) Sajeevam, Near NSS 
Medical Mission 

Hospital, Pandalam, 
Pandalam, 689501, 

Adoor

  

138 23/01/2026 ADITHYA S VENU (FTHR) Kalackattu Vadakkethil, 
Melood, Peringanad, 
Melood P O, 691523, 

Adoor

  

139 23/01/2026 SANDRA SURESH SURESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

SURESH BHAVN, 
KURAMPALA, 
KURAMPALA, 
KURAMPALA 

SOUTH, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

140 23/01/2026 Shibu Samuel Samuel (FTHR) 431/ Kochuvilayil 
House, Paranthal, 

Pandalamthekkekkara, 
Paranthal, 689501, 

Adoor

  

141 23/01/2026 PREETHA LEKSHMI 
A R 

ASOKANPILLAI C 
(FTHR)

ASWATHI 
MANNADY, NEAR 

MUDIPPUA TEMPLE, 
KADAMPANADU, 

MANNADY, 691530, 
ADOOR

  

142 23/01/2026 SHAMILA MOL BASHEER RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

341 D, 
CHARUPARAMPIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAZHAKULAM, 
691554, ADOOR

  

143 23/01/2026 Vipin P I Issac Kutty (FTHR) Paravila Kizhakkethil, 
Vayala, Erathu, Vayala, 

691554, Adoor
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applications have been received)
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ADOOR 
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144 23/01/2026 Georgie Sam Shibu Shibu John (FTHR) Plavila puthen veedu, 
Kallukuzhi Junction, 

Kadampanadu, 
Kadampanadu PO, 

691552, Adoor

  

145 23/01/2026 Aswin Rajendran Rajendran (FTHR) Radhika Nivas, 
Pandalam, Kurampala, 
Poozhikkad, 689515, 

Adoor

  

146 23/01/2026 CHAITHANYA S A Anilkumar R (FTHR) 18/283 A, Anilesh 
Bhavanam, Edathitta, 
Kodumon, Edathitta, 

691555, Adoor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


